Our management will have broad discretion in the application of the net proceeds from this offering, and investors
will be relying on the judgment of our management with regard to the use of these net proceeds. Pending the use of
the net proceeds from this offering as described above, we may invest the net proceeds in short-term,
investment-grade, interest-bearing instruments.

S-20

Edgar Filing: Independent Bank Group, Inc. - Form 424B7

Table of Contents 40

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

You should read this information together with the consolidated historical financial statements and the related notes
thereto incorporated by reference into this prospectus supplement and the accompanying prospectus.

The following table sets forth our cash and cash equivalents and capitalization, including regulatory capital ratios, on a
consolidated basis, as of September 30, 2017, on an actual basis and on an as adjusted basis for this offering taking
into account the expected net proceeds of this offering to us (after deducting the underwriting discount and estimated
offering expenses payable by us and assuming no exercise of the underwriters� options to purchase additional shares):

As of September 30, 2017
(Dollars in thousands, except per share amounts) Actual As Adjusted
Cash and cash equivalents
Cash and due from banks $ 268,498 $
Interest bearing deposits with other banks 484,519 484,519
Federal funds sold 10,000 10,000

Total cash and cash equivalents $ 763,017 $

Debt:
Federal Home Loan Bank borrowings $ 560,687 $ 560,687
Subordinated debt 107,567 107,567
Junior subordinated notes issued to capital trusts 27,604 27,604
Long-term debt �  �

Total Debt $ 695,858 $ 695,858

Shareholders� equity:
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share, 100,000,000 shares Authorized;
issued and outstanding 27,804,877 shares actual, 28,194,877 shares as
adjusted(1) $ 278 $ 282
Other shareholders� equity 1,281,182

Total shareholders� equity $ 1,281,460 $

Capital Ratios:
Common equity Tier 1 ratio(2) 9.17% %
Leverage ratio(2) 8.30
Tier 1 capital to risk-weighted assets(2) 9.60
Total capital to risk-weighted assets(2) 11.72

(1) Our charter authorizes us to issue up to 10,000,000 shares of our preferred stock, of which no shares were issued
or outstanding as of September 30, 2017, or thereafter through the date hereof.

(2) Capital ratios are as of September 30, 2017, as indicated in our regulatory filings with the Board of Governors of
the Federal Reserve System.

Edgar Filing: Independent Bank Group, Inc. - Form 424B7

Table of Contents 41

S-21

Edgar Filing: Independent Bank Group, Inc. - Form 424B7

Table of Contents 42

Table of Contents

PRICE RANGE OF COMMON STOCK AND DIVIDENDS

Our common stock trades on The Nasdaq Global Select Market under the symbol �IBTX.� On November 27, 2017, the